

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE

CIVIL APPLICATION NO.1595 OF 2006
IN
FIRST APPEAL NO.601 OF 2006
IN
L.A.R.NO.168 OF 1994

The State of Maharashtra and another ..Applicants
v/s.
Chandrakant Mangaldas Patwa .. Respondents
and others

Ms.G.P.Mulekar, Assistant Government Pleader for the applicants.

CORAM : R.M. LODHA &
A.S.BAGGA, JJ.

DATED : 6TH JUNE, 2006.

P.C.

The Assistant Government Pleader is directed to place on record the compilation of the evidence upon which reliance has been placed by the reference court for enhancing the compensation.

2. Stand over for two weeks.

(R.M.LODHA, J.)

(A.S.BAGGA, J.)